
  

  

Athletics 

New Student Registration 
(By Appointment Only) 

August 1st 8:30am-11:30am and 1:30pm – 4:00pm 
August 2nd  4:00pm – 6:30pm 

New Student Testing 

August 8th & 9th     8:00am – 11:00am 
(homeschool, private or out-of-state) 

By Appointment only 

6th Grade Flight School 
August 15th   1:00pm-4:00pm 

7th & 8th Grade Schedule Pickup 

August 15th-   9:00am-11:00am 

Meet Your Locker 
August 17th-3:00pm-5:00pm 

Nighthawks Night Out 
August 17th 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Please check out the following    
sites for more information: 

 

School Website 
Schools.friscoisd.org/MS/Nelson 

 

Facebook  

www.facebook.com/FISDNelsonMS 

Twitter 
@fisd_nelsonms 

 

Instagram 
@fisd_nelsonms/ 

 

 

More Resources 

Nurse 
Ronda Figueroa 

figueror@friscoisd.org 

 

Data Clerk 
Carey Polson 

polsonc@friscoisd.org 

 

  

Mitzi Garner, Principal 

Cari Owens, Assistant Principal 

Jeremy Greenway, Assistant Principal 

Sara Jones, Counselor 

6th Grade and 7th grade (L-Z) 

Nick Dietrick, Counselor 

8th grade and 7th grade (A-K) 

         

 

 

Girls’ Athletic Coordinator 
Deidra Rucker 

ruckerd@friscoisd.org 
 
 

 

Boys’ Athletic Coordinator 
Kelvin Newsome 

newsomek@friscoisd.org 
 

Football Meeting and Equipment pickup 
August 19th 

10am – 12pm 

Band Director 

Michael Beavers 
beaversm@friscoisd.org 

 

Assistant Band Director 

Morgan Sundberg 
sundbergm@friscoisd.org 

 

Band Camp – August 8th & 9th 
 

Theatre Director 
Ryan Ratcliff 

ratcliffr@friscoisd.org 

 

Orchestra Director 

Brittany Denig 
denigb@friscoisd.org 

 

Choir Director 

Stephanie Becker 
beckers@friscoisd.org 
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School 

Hours: 8am - 4pm  (closed for lunch 11:30-1:00pm) 

-closed daily for lunch from 11:30pm-12:30pm; office closed 

Nelson Middle School 
469-633-4100 

FAX 469-633-4110 

 Campus Contacts 
 

Important Dates 
 

Office opens August 1st 

-closed daily for lunch from 11:30pm-
12:30pm; office closed 8/20 

Nelson  
Middle  

School 
 

Porch Visit 
Window 

June 15–July 1st 
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